FORM No. 886-TRUSTEE'S RESCISSION OF NOTICE OF DEFAU	09-08-93P01:32 RCVD
00 6760m	ILT-Oregon Trust Deed Series, COPYRIGHT 1990 STEVENS, MEREL AW MIL
07037	ATC 40498
RE:	SCISSION OF NOTICE OF DEFAULPI M93 Page 22903
Reference is made to that certain tru	ist deed in which Thomas N. Lakey and Carla S. Lakey
was grantor, Farmers Home Administ	Ist deed in which Thomas N. Lakey and Carla S. Lakey ration, U.S.D.A. was trustee and
United States of America	Was trustes
recorded June 5	ration, U.S.D.A. 1980, in book/reet/volume (indicate which), of the mortgage records of Klamath
me/instrument/microfilm/reception No	19.80, in book/reet/volume No. M-80 Was beneficiary, said trust deed was 
County, Oregon, and conveyed to the said ;	trustee the following and the mortgage records of
	trustee the following real property situated in said county:
ADDITION TO BONANZA, in t	7 and the West 25 feet of Lot 8, Block 30, GRANDVIEW the County of Klamath, State of Oregon
	state of Uregon
A notice of grantor's default under	st deed, containing the beneficiary's or trustee's election to sell all or part atisfy grantor's obligations secured by snid trust deed a
of the above described real and trus	st deed, containing the beneficiary's or trustee's election to sell all or part atisfy grantor's obligations secured by said trust deed was recorded on in said mortgage records, in <del>book/rec</del> l/volume NoM02
May 4 to 02	atisfy grantor's obligations secured by soid to
	in said mortgage records in heat/ant/ india that deed was recorded on
reason of the default boing	icrotilm/reception No
described in said notice of data to the	a by the provisions of Section 86.753 Questo Desta Which); thereafter by
NOW menters	removed paid and
lorge and election to sell; said trust deed an	in that the undersigned trustee does hereby and it is deeu should be reinstated.
however at the same as it no acceleration had	secured thereby hereby are asian sufficient withdraw said notice
frust deed or as impairing any right or remedy there	In that the undersigned trustee does hereby rescind, cancel and withdraw said notice d all obligations secured thereby hereby are reinstated and shall be and remain in occurred and as if said notice of default had not been given; it being understood, swaiving or affecting any breach or default — past, present or luture — under said eemed to be only an election without prejudice, not to cause a sale to be med.
want to said notice to consider is and shall be de	eemed to be only an ering in any respect any of the terms - under said
ation, it has caused its name to be signed and	signed trustee has executed this document; if the undersigned is a corpo- d seal affixed by an officer duly authorized thereto by order of its Board
of Directors.	a seal attixed by an officer duly authorized there in a signed is a corpo-
	authorized inereto by order of the
	thereto by order of its Board
	inereto by order of its Board
	inerero by order of its Board
	increase of the second se
	9.93. TRANSAMERICA_TITLE_INSURANCE_COMPANY
DATED:September2, 19 STATE OF OREGON	9.93. TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
DATED:September2, 19 STATE OF OREGON This instrument	9.93. TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY V, County of Multhomah Ss.
DATED:September2, 19 STATE OF OREGON This instrument by	9.93. TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY V, County of Multnomah t was acknowledged before me on
DATED:September2, 19 STATE OF OREGON This instrument by	9.93. TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY V, County of Multnomah t was acknowledged before me on
DATED:September2, 19 STATE OF OREGON This instrument by This instrument by	9.93 TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY V, County of Multnomah t was acknowledged before me on September 2 10 93
DATED:September2, 19 STATE OF OREGON This instrument by This instrument by	9.93 TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY V, County of Multnomah Successor Trustee t was acknowledged before me on
DATED:September2, 19 STATE OF OREGON This instrument by This instrument by	9.93. TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY V, County of Multnomah Successor Trustee t was acknowledged before me on September 2 , 19.93, Trustee 19.93
DATED:September2, 19 STATE OF OREGON This instrument by This instrument byJames.DTho asAssistantSec ofTransamerica	9.93 TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY V, County of Multnomah t was acknowledged before me on
DATED:	9.93. TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY V, County of Multnomah Successor Trustee t was acknowledged before me on September 2 , 19.93, cretary Title Insurance Company
DATED:	9.93. TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY V, County of Multnomah Successor Trustee t was acknowledged before me on September 2 , 19.93, cretary Title Insurance Company
DATED:	9.93. TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY V, County of Multnomah Successor Trustee t was acknowledged before me on 955. t was acknowledged before me on September 2 19.93 mpson 19
DATED:	9.93. TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY V, County of Multnomah Successor Trustee t was acknowledged before me on September 2 , 19.93, t was acknowledged before me on September 2 , 19.93, cretary Title Insurance Company
STATED:September2, 19 STATE OF OREGON This instrument byThis instrument commercial commercial	9.93. TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY V, County of Multhomah Successor Trustee t was acknowledged before me on september 2 , 19.93, t was acknowledged before me on September 2 , 19.93, t was acknowledged before me on Methods and September 2 , 19.93, Title Insurance Company Mutthomation September 2 , 19.93, Title Insurance Company Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires
DATED:	9.93. TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY V, County of Multhomah Successor Trustee t was acknowledged before me on
DATED:	9.93. TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY V, County of Multnomah Successor Trustee t was acknowledged before me on
DATED:	9.93. TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY V, County of Multnomah Successor Trustee t was acknowledged before me on 955. t was acknowledged before me on 955. t was acknowledged before me on 950 September 2 19.93, t was acknowledged before me on 950 September 2 19.93, t was acknowledged before me on 950 September 2 19.93, t was acknowledged before me on 950 September 2 19.93, t was acknowledged before me on 950 September 2 19.93, t was acknowledged before me on 950 September 2 19.93, t was acknowledged before me on 950 September 2 19.93, t was acknowledged before me on 950 September 2 19.93, t was acknowledged before me on 950 September 2 19.93, t was acknowledged before me on 950 September 2 19.93, t was acknowledged before me on 950 September 2 19.93, t was acknowledged before me on 950 September 2 19.93, t was acknowledged before me on 950 September 2 19.93, t was acknowledged before me on 950 September 2 19.93, t was acknowledged before me on 950 September 2 19.93, STATE OF OREGON, County of 810 Klamath 950. I certify that the with 100 September 2 19.93, State of the september 2 1
DATED:	9.93. TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY V, County of Multnomah Successor Trustee V, County of Multnomah Successor Trustee t was acknowledged before me on September 2, 19,93, t was ackn
DATED:	9.93. TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY Successor Trustee V, County of Multnomah t was acknowledged before me on September 2 , 19, 93, t was acknowledged before me on Se
DATED:	9.93. TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY Successor Trustee V, County of Multnomah t was acknowledged before me on September 2 , 19, 93, t was acknowledged before me on Se
DATED:	9.93. TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY Successor Trustee V, County of Multnomah t was acknowledged before me on
DATED:	9.93. TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY Successor Trustee V, County of Multnomah t was acknowledged before me on
DATED:	9.93. TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY Successor Trustee V, County of Multnomah t was acknowledged before me on
DATED:September2, 19 STATE OF OREGON This instrument byThis instrument SHIFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Transamerica Title Ins. Co	9.93. TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY Successor Trustee N, County of Multinomah t was acknowledged before me on September 2 19. t state in second of September 2 19. t state in book/reel/volume No. M93 on page 22903 or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/ t state used. where used. Withere used. Wit
DATED:	9.93. TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY Successor Trustee V, County of Multnomah t was acknowledged before me on
DATED:September2, 19 STATE OF OREGON This instrument by This instrument by This instrument by This instrument by asAssistantSet of OFFICIAL SEA SHIFTLY COUTOR NOTARY PUBLIC-OR COMMISSION EXPIRES FEB. 2 RESCISSION OF NOTICE OF DEFAULT S: Trust Deed from Lakey Farmers Home Administration Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Transamerica Title Ins. Co. 12360 E. Burnside Portland, Oregon 97233	9.93. TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY Successor Trustee V, County of Multnomah t was acknowledged before me on
DATED:	9.93. TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY Successor Trustee N, County of Multinomah t was acknowledged before me on

Fee \$10.00

the state and a